FFS Series
 Electronic Standalone
Non-Contact Safety Switch
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell FFS series are tamper-proof, standalone safety
switches that can often be used to switch relays, contacts, or
safety relays directly. By removing the separate control unit,
Honeywell has made it possible to use its electronic switching

DIMENSIONS
FFS PRE-WIRED mm[in] FFS QUICK CONNECT mm[in]
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
FFS-20-03 Safety switch and actuator, 2NC, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FFS-11-03 Safety switch and actuator, 1NC/1NO, dc, 3 m pre-wired
FFS-20-QD Safety switch and actuator, 2NC, dc, M12 Brad Harrison connector, no cable
FFS-11-QD Safety switch and actuator, 1NC/1NO, dc, M12 Brad Harrison connector, no cable
FFS-20-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, 2NC, dc, 5 m cable, M12 Brad Harrison connector
FFS-11-QD05 Safety switch and actuator, 1NC/1NO, dc, 5 m cable, M12 Brad Harrison connector
FFS-20-10 Safety switch and actuator, 2NC, dc, 10 m pre-wired
FFS-11-10 Safety switch and actuator, 1NC/1NO, dc, 10 m pre-wired
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 3
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North